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
District
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For Sale Pending Distressed For Sale Distressed Pending

Listings closest to the school Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

17513 NW Shorewood Dr Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,026 sq
ft

– 1978 $294,000 N/A $287

1 Pending Pending as of 5/25/2024 MLS ID: 24532087

Wonderful location in the Tanasbrook Condos, First time on the market in 45 years! Home sold "as-is". The owner is using the
main level as a main level living space. Very accessible to the main floor with just a mini step. Great circular floor plan with 2
bedrooms and a full bath located upstairs. 1 car attached garage with an adjacent laundry room. Bring your ideas to make this
your own. Furnace 2016 cleaned & serviced 2024. Amenities at Tanasbrook include: a party room, pool, hot tub, and tennis
courts. Close to shopping and restaurants, The community offers a neighborhood park, and many trails.

Listing Courtesy of Where, Inc

1591 NW Eastbrook Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 1,026 sq
ft

– 1978 $314,900 N/A $307

2 Active Active: 4/11/2024 MLS ID: 24111758

Tidy and well maintained condo at back of the complex. Vaulted ceilings, private deck off master bedroom. Low traffic in this
desirable community. Plenty of updating. Newer carpets, floors, countertops, decks, and more. Great amenities with plenty of
walking trails surrounding the home.

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Portland Elite

Nearby Properties For Sale (within 5 miles)
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

1870 NW Shorewood Ct Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,458 sq
ft

– 1978 $390,000 N/A $267

3 Active New, Active: 5/25/2024 MLS ID: 24303704

This townhouse offers a lifestyle of effortless living and convenience. It has an open and bright floorplan as natural light floods the
spacious interior, enhanced by vaulted ceilings that create an airy ambiance. Nestled in a serene neighborhood, this home boasts
a private yard and deck, perfect for soaking up the sun, enjoying dining with loved ones or letting your fur babies roam. Say
goodbye to exterior maintenance woes, as the HOA takes care of everything, cool off in the refreshing pool, soothe your senses
in the sauna, or engage in a friendly match on the tennis court - all within the comfort of your own community. With amenities like
water, sewer, and trash included, your worries simply melt away. Inside, discover a spacious layout featuring three inviting
bedrooms, with the primary suite conveniently located on the main level for added privacy and accessibility. Need a versatile
space? The loft offers endless possibilities, whether it's a home office, entertainment area, or cozy reading nook. Conveniently
located near Tanasbourne shopping and dining, every convenience is just moments away. RV parking available for a small fee.
Enjoy the community garden. Furnace new in 2021 and newer water heater.OPEN HOUSE JUNE 9th from 1-3PM

Listing Courtesy of All Professionals Real Estate

Waterleaf Lot/Land –/– – – – $359,000 N/A

4 Active Active: 2/15/2024 MLS ID: 24162575

PRIME Buildable land in the heart of Beaverton close to Costco, Nike, Hwy 26 & TANASBOURNE. Parcel 1 & 2 are no longer
available. Parcel 3 is being sold and has lots of possibilities. Now could build 4 or more lots. One lot currently has curb, sidewalk
& laterals installed. However, the city of Beaverton just changed zoning from R5 to RMB. New zoning allows for single fam
homes, smaller lots & give opportunities to build townhomes, duplexes, triplex, etc.. OVER HALF AN ACRE BUILDABLE! Buyer
to verify.

Listing Courtesy of John L Scott Portland SW

16610 NW Mission Oaks Dr Single Family 5/3 3,259 sq
ft

7,405 1999 $942,000 N/A $289

5 Pending Pending as of 5/31/2024 MLS ID: 24403012

Welcome to this beautiful custom built home nestled in a desirable Stonegate-Waterhouse neighborhood! This 3,259 square feet
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